TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Combination Solutions
5, Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
E-mail: info@ikcom.ca
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.

 Multi-Line Telephone Distribution
 Built-In 5-Port 10/100 Base-T Switch
Ordering information
    Part #                                    Description                Size
IK-HW-CM140400  Combo module, 4-port video, 4-port telecom  6.3" x 4"
IK-HW-CM160400  Combo module, 6-port video, 4-port telecom  6.3" x 4"
IK-HW-CM180400  Combo module, 8-port video, 4-port telecom  6.3" x 4"
IK-HW-CM140800  Combo module, 4-port video, 8-port telecom  6.3" x 4"
IK-HW-CM160800  Combo module, 4-port video, 8-port telecom  6.3" x 4"
IK-HW-CM180800  Combo module, 4-port video, 8-port telecom  6.3" x 4"
IK-HW-CMP04440  4-Port telecom/data/video module    6.3" x 6.3"